UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge

Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AuctaHuuna 37
13.11.2021

MyxumHbl, 50m BatTepdnsi

OTKpbITLIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKo MNMpeasapuTesnbHblii

KMC :26.70 / MC:23.45 /| MCMK : 22.75

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 7

OO wWN

LUEBYEHKO, Huknta
LWEPEMET, Hukuta
BOWIKO, Vnbsi
UBWANK, Omutpuii
BNACOB, AH

3annbiB 2 U3 7

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

LWYHBKO, leopruii
NEBKOBWY, Tumodpeii
3AIMKO, Bnagncnas
KOBAJIEB, Anekceii
AHYUYEHKO, AHTOH
KASMEPUYYK, OaHuun
NEPBEHEB, Makcum
BOXYPOB, OaHuna

3annbiB 337

O~NO U WN P

NONAK, AaHuumn
MAHKEBWUY, Erop
HECIOK, AHgpeii
KY3ETYEHKO, Bnagucnas
BABULLEBWY, MaBsen
YKIYHOBCKMUIA, Huknta
XOMKO, AnekcaHap
TUXYH, Makcum

3annbiB 4 n3 7

O~NO O R WN P

MPOHYUNIK, MaBen
NCbKOB, AHppeii
LUNMAHOBWY, CtaHucnas
MYPALLUKO, Huknta
MYPALLKO, Amutpwii
XOJIKUH, Knpunn
MAKOBWK, Anekceii
FOPYEHKO, Bnagucnas

3annbiB 513 7

O~NOOOTh~, WNPE

r'YPHOBWY, Banepuii
KPELLYK, MBaH
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpwii
WAMLLYPWH, NBaH
AObAYEHKO, Knupunn
EBOACEB, Wnbs
KOPOJIOK, Nnbs
BYPTOJ/INKOB, PomaH

rlp

2006
2005
2006
2003
2003

2005
2003
2005
2003
2004
2004
2003
2007

2006
2005
2006
2003
2006
2005
2006
2004

2000
2000
2005
2004
2005
2007
2004
2003

2005
2005
2004
2001
2002
2004
2005
2005

paspsz

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR T[pogHeHcKkas 0611acTb
MC BLR  MwuHckK

KMC BLR  MwuHckK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06n1acTb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR BwuTtebckas obnactb
KMC BLR MwuHckasa o6nactb
KMC BLR Tomenbckas 0651actb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 0651acTb
MC BLR T'pogHeHckas ob6nactb
MC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb
KMC BLR MwuHckasa o6nacTtb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR bBpecTckas obnactb
KMC BLR  MwuHcK

MC BLR  MuHcK

KMC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR Tlomenbckast o6nacTb
KMC BLR Tlomenbckas 0651actb
MC BLR BwuTtebckas ob6nactb
MC BLR BwuTtebckas ob6nactb
MC BLR  MwuHcK

KMC BLR bBpecTckasa obnactb
KMC BLR Tomenbckast o6nactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

26.97
26.86
26.80
26.80
26.95

26.70
26.70
26.60
26.55
26.55
26.69
26.70
26.70

26.40
26.24
26.12
26.05
26.10
26.20
26.30
26.50

26.00
26.00
26.00
25.93
25.94
26.00
26.00
26.04

25.55
25.20
2441
23.50
24.00
25.00
25.40
25.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.11.2021 10:28 - CtpaHuua 1



UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Onctanuyua 37, MyxunHbl, 50m Battepdniai, MpegsapuTenbHbll

3annbiB 6 3 7

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

PEMES3, AHTOH
KOCMO/IbCKUIA, Fne6
MAPEHLLEB, ApTém
F'YTMAHH, l'eopr
FPOHTA/Ib, CeMéH
BYEBWUY, VBaH
OPNOB, Tumodeii
KA3AKOB, Makcum

3annbiB 7 n3 7

O~NO O WN -

SUNUMMOBUY, HukuTa
METPYLEHKO, MatBeii
BYBEHWH, EBrexuin
J[OOONEB, Erop
3AVILIEB, ne6
YEPHbIW, Hukonai
YYrAW/, Muxann
MABJTOBELL, AmuTpuia

2001
2001
2000
1997
2002
2004
2005
2001

2004
2004
2001
1993
2002
2004
2003
2004

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMc

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC
MC

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

MwuHcKas 0611acTb
Poccusa

Poccusa

Poccusa

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb

MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

Morunésckasi 0651acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

25.50
25.00
24.40
23.40
23.95
25.00
25.36
25.80

25.50
25.00
24.36
22.70
23.80
24.80
25.30
25.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.11.2021 10:28 - CTpaHuua 2



