37	, 50m

13.1	1	.202	1

KMC : 26.70 / MC : 23.45 / MCMK : 22.75				
	,	/		
	1 7			
2	,	2006	BLR	26.97
3	,	2005	BLR	26.86
4	,	2006	BLR	26.80
5 6	,	2003 2003	BLR BLR	26.80 26.95
O	,	2003	BEN	20.93
	2 7			
1	,	2005	BLR	26.70
2 3 4	,	2003	BLR	26.70
3	,	2005	BLR	26.60
4 5	,	2003 2004	BLR BLR	26.55 26.55
6	,	2004	BLR	26.69
7	,	2003	BLR	26.70
8	,	2007	BLR	26.70
	3 7			
1		2006	BLR	26.40
	,	2005	BLR	26.24
2 3 4	,	2006	BLR	26.12
	,	2003	BLR	26.05
5 6 7	,	2006	BLR	26.10
6	,	2005	BLR	26.20
<i>7</i> 8	,	2006 2004	BLR BLR	26.30 26.50
Ū	,	2001	22.1	20.00
	4 7			
1	,	2000	BLR	26.00
2 3	,	2000 2005	BLR BLR	26.00 26.00
3 4	,	2003	BLR	25.93
5	,	2005	BLR	25.94
6 7	,	2007	BLR	26.00
7	,	2004	BLR	26.00
8	,	2003	BLR	26.04
	5 7			
1	,	2005	BLR	25.55
2	,	2005	BLR	25.20
3	,	2004	BLR	24.41
4	,	2001	BLR	23.50
5 6	,	2002 2004	BLR BLR	24.00 25.00
7	,	2004	BLR	25.40
8	,	2005	BLR	25.88

	37,	, 50m ,		
	6 7			
1	,	2001	BLR	25.50
2	С	2001	BLR	25.00
3	,	2000	RUS	24.40
4	,	1997	RUS	23.40
5	,	2002	RUS	23.95
6	,	2004	BLR	25.00
7	,	2005	BLR	25.36
8	,	2001	BLR	25.80
	7 7			
1	,	2004	BLR	25.50
2	,	2004	BLR	25.00
3	,	2001	BLR	24.36
4	,	1993	BLR	22.70
5	,	2002	BLR	23.80
6	,	2004	BLR	24.80
7	j	2003	BLR	25.30
8	,	2004	BLR	25.65